
El Dorado Solid Waste Advisory Committee (EDSWAC) 
2023 MEMBERSHIP LIST 

Catherine Dickson Schwarzbach <catherine.dickson.schwarzbach@gmail.com> 
Don Nizolek <dnizolek@aol.com> 
Laurel Stroud <stroud_l@sbcglobal.net> 
Doug Venable <doug.j.venable@gmail.com> 
Katie Sheehan <katie@clean-tahoe.org> 
Pierre Rivas <privas@cityofplacerville.org> 
Sara Letton <sletton@Cityofslt.us> 
Tim Israel <Directorisrael@cameronpark.org> 
Teri Gotro <tgotro@edhcsd.org> 
Catherine Howells <chowells@southtahoerefuse.com> 
Nathan Pereau <Nathan.Pereau@WasteConnections.com> 

Natalie Tornincasa <ntornincasa@cityofplacerville.org> 
Anush Nejad <anejad@Cityofslt.us> 
Brittany DiTonno <bditonno@edhcsd.org> 
Jeff Tillman <jefft@southtahoerefuse.com> 
Christopher Brown <christopher.brown@wasteconnections.com> 

Jeffrey Warren <Jeffrey.Warren@edcgov.us> 
Mark Moss <mark.moss@edcgov.us> 
Timothy Engle <Timothy.Engle@edcgov.us> 
Julie Abbatelli <Julie.Abbatelli@edcgov.us> 
Monica Smithcamp <Monica.Smithcamp@edcgov.us> 
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